
18143000-3 Echipamente de protectie

I.D.: 44792390

Data publicarii	12.12.19	Coduri CPV	18143000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 11.014,78 RON - 11.014,78 RON

Descriere: pachetul contine : -saboti protectie :16 *63.03= 1008.4 -bocanc protectie parma :27 *79.83= 2155.46 -halat : 9*63.03= 567.23 -geaca protectie dama :4*151.26= 605.04 -geaca protectie barbat :16*151.26= 2420.16 -semimasca ffp2 :3 *42.02= 126.05 -fes :40*13.45= 537.82 -manusa protectie iarna :20*21.01= 420.2 -manusa protectie :90*6 = 540 -cizma electroizolanta :1*92.44= 92.44 -manusa electroizolanta :1*113.44= 113.44 -cizma cauciuc imblanita :8*67.23 = 537.82
